DS2400  l  MORTICE SLIDING PATIO DOOR FURNITURE
The DS2400 furniture is a showcase
of Doric’s clean & contemporary
aesthetic style.
The DS2400 handle range has the flexibility for various
configurations and handle shapes. The patio door furniture
features simple snib operation as well as a clean and

CUSTOM COLOURS
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
HOW TO ORDER
INTERNAL
HANDLE
SHAPE
CONFIGURATIONS COLOUR EXTERNAL
HANDLE
SHAPE
CYLINDER LOCK-
BODY
PACKER
D Grab
Slim Grab or
Slim Non Grab
Double Lockset (Int & Ext cyl)
Latch Set (no cyl)
Lock Set (Ext cyl)
Lock Set (Int cyl) or
Dummy (no cyl)
Black
White or
Silver
D Grab
Slim Grab or
Slim Non Grab
DS196NSK - 62mm
DS200NSK - 70mm
DS250 - half cyl
DS2400 1mm
1.8mm
2mm
6.32mm
8.5mm
D GRAB SLIM GRAB SLIM NON GRAB
ADDITIONAL HARDWARE
FURNITURE RANGE
2mm Residential Packer
(#245 )
1mm Residential Packer
(#245 )
DS2400/SP2
DS2400/SP1
2mm Residential Packer
(#245 )
1mm Residential Packer
(#245 )
DS2400/SP2
DS2400/SP1
6.32mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
1.8mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
DS2500/SP4
DS2400/SP3
8.5mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
DS2400/SP5
6.32mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
1.8mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
DS2500/SP4
DS2400/SP3
8.5mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
DS2400/SP5
6.32mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
1.8mm Commercial Packer
(#445 )
DS2500/SP4
DS2400/SP3